
MAHARASHTRA METRO RAIL CORPORATION LIMITED

PllN[ MEtRO

Pune Metro Rail Project

Joint Venture of Govt. of India & Govt. of Maharashtra

CIN: U60100MH2015SGC262054
Maha Metro, Block No. A3, Food Grain Godown, Near Civil Court, Next to Kamgar Putala

Vasahat, Shlvajluagar, Pune 411005

No. Maha-Metro/PMRP/P&C/ P1A-DDC-03/2024/.32.0.2 Date: - 07 October 2024

Technical Bid Evaluation Result

Tender No.: P1A-DDC-03/2024 dated 19 July 2024

Name of Work: Detailed Design Consultancy Services for 2 (Two) Elevated Stations in Line 2A-Vanaz to
Chandni Chowk and for 11 (Eleven) Elevated Stations in Line 2B-Ramwadi to Wagholi excluding Viaduct
in station portions of Pune Metro Rail Project.

Tender ID: 2024_MMRCL_1055547_1

In accordance with the clause BDS ITB 25.5 (Additional Para) of the tender documents, the results of
the technical bid evaluation for the subject tender are as under:

Sr. No. Status of Technically submitted bids Technical Evaluation Result

1. M/s SYSTRAMVA Consulting (India) Private Limited Technically Responsive

2.
M/s Stup Consultants Private Limited in Consortium

Technically Responsive
with RITESLtd.

3. M/s LKT-FPProject Management-Consortium Technically Non-Responsive

Opening of Financial Bid is scheduled on 07 October 2024 at 17:00 Hrs.

Executi
":fIt"'" ".,

curement & Contracts),
Pune Metro Rail Project

Maharashtra Metro Rail Corporation limited


